Jun 22 2024 (20:14) India Rail Info 1

Kacheguda - SSS Hubballi Prasanti Nilayam Express Slip (PT)/17603-Slip - Exp - SCR
SHNR/Shadnagar to MBNR/Mahbubnagar
Oh 38m - 54 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KCG  |Kacheguda 21:05 3 0 71 |489 |SCR
2 SHNR (Shadnagar 21:49 21:50 Tim (1,2 |1 52 85 |650 |SCR
3 |MBNR |Mahbubnagar 22:28 22:30 2m (2 |1 106 |76 |509 |SCR
4 |GWD |Gadwal junction 23:29 23:30 m (1 |1 181 |49 SCR
5 |KRNT |Kurnool City 00:38 00:40 2m (1,2 |2 [236 |36 [288 [SCR
6 DHNE |Dhone Junction 02:10 02:15 5m |1 |2 291 |48 SCR
7 GTL Guntakal Junction 03:40 05:30 110 2 359 (38 |451 |SCR
m

8 |BAY  |Ballarijunction (Bellary) |06:50 06:55 5m |1 (2 |409 |56 [450 |SWR
9 TNGL |Toranagallu Junction 07:30 07:32 2m |0 |2 |442 (51 |473 |SWR
10 |HPT |Hosapete Junction 08:10 08:15 5m |1 |2 |474 |40 |466 |[SWR

(Hospet)
11 [MRB |Munirabad 08:24 08:25 Tm |1 |2 |480 |57 |470 |SWR
12 |KBL Koppal 08:48 08:50 2m |1 |2 502 |72 SWR
13 |GDG |Gadag Junction 09:38 09:40 2m |1 |2 559 |57 |654 |SWR
14 |NGR |Annigeri 10:04 10:05 m (2 |2 582 (28 |[635 [SWR
15 |UBL SSS Hubballi junction 11:20 2 |2 617 |- 627 [SWR

(Hubli)

Jun 22 2024 (20:14) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



